
AITKIN COUNTY HEALTH & HU,IAAN SERVICES
?OI5 FEE SCHEDULE updoted ronuory !,zo!5

Income ÂÂointenonce

Socíol Service (Stoff Hourly Expense = $84.00)

s
I

@

$3o.oo

$5o.oo

$5o.oo

$1o.oo
**Totol Fees not to exceed $100.00
Annuallv

Child Care fnitiol
Licensino F¿e

Child Care Renewol

Licensino Fee

fnitiol Processing Fee

Fees per HH member

over Aoe13

Licensing

Bockground Check H

$200.00

$200.00

t*DUf or DWf **Moybe subject to
Slidino Fee Scole
**Mcybe subject to Sliding Fee Scale

Ordered by the
Courf
All Other

CD Assessments



Custody Studies Ordered by the Eoch Porent Responsible for Holf $1,000

Adoption Finolizing

Community Educotion

Public Heolth

$25.00

$10.00

$400.00

$250.00

**Fee bosed on whot Remnico House

chorges theagency. **Fee is per

hour/pe-r fomily.

** Per Person

**Per Month, RegistroTion Fee

**Peî Home/Per Licensing Yeor

Fingerprint Process

for Licensino

L. Chenevert

Vísitotion Expeditor /
Visitstion Supervisor

Corporote Fosler

Home

$45.00

$45.00

$12.00

Convertible

Combo

No Bock Booster

Sofety Seots

Bike Helmets



ler $10

$10.00

$10.00

$10.00

$15.00

$15.00

$10.00

$g.oo

$11.00

$¡0.
$56.

**for NON WC or Home Visiting

Clients
**for NON WTC or Home Visiting
Clients
**for NON WTC or Home Visíting

Clients

lst in Seríes

in Series

rd in Series -**t51" discount for no

bolonce, cosh pcryment

ond completeseries given by PH

90685 &90686

child

Youth

Adult

Child/Youth Multi-
soort
Youth/Adult Multi-
soort

Hepotitis B

tis B

Hepolitis B

Td

T

tq

Fluzone Inf luenzo

Nipple Shields

Hydrogel Pods

Therashells

Immunizotions
Serum & $19.00 Admin

Serum & $19.00 Admin

Serum & $19.00 Adrnin

Serum & $19.00 Admin

Serum & $19.@ Admin

.02 Serum & $19.00 Admin

14.28 Serum,& $19.00 Admin

I

$56.ool

| $gg.oo

I $s+.oo

I $oo.oo

| $s+.oo

Serum lO/t3/14

Serum lÙ/13/t4

Serum tO/13/14

New Serum ordered Oz/tl/t5



$38.00

$19.00

$25.00

$19.00

FluMist Quod ISOOZZ

MNVFC

Immunizotions
**¿:hil.{ nnd Adrl* t;:

All other Child fmmunizotions

eated the some as odults.

IAANTOUX l**Serum, Administer ond Reod

l**Administer ond Read only

**$30.98 Serum & $19.00 Adrnin

**$18.13 Serum & $19.00 Admín

Mox Allowed by Stote
**$5.0ó Serum & $19.00 Admin

** Admin Only

Fluzone High-Dose 90662 $
***New Serum ordered Oz/tl/L5
***New Serum ordered O2/tl/t6

Ch¡ld Support ond

other Collections

Office Support
$0.25

$25.00

Vorioble

Vorioble

Vorioble

Varioble

**Cose Opening for Non-Public

Assistonce Clients

**Bqsed on CS Guidelines - CS re-
directed for full months of foster

**Use Old CS Guidelines - Current

CS re-directed for full months of
ln<lon rano

**Porentol 
F ee W orksheet

**Use Sliding Fee scale when

Financial fnfo is suoolied.

IV.D

IV-E Foster Core

Admin Foster
CorelNon SED

SED Foster Care

Detox

$1.00**per pageFoxes

Co ßs Page


